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DEM

Enrolled  Registered

REP CON WOR GRE

Other Non Aff

Town of: Camillus * Cicero * Clay * Dewitt * Elbridge * Fabius * Geddes * Lafayette * Lysander * Manlius * Marcellus * Onondaga *

Otisco * Pompey * Salina * Skaneateles * Spafford * Tully * Van Buren

Voter Status of A - Active

Report Criteria:

Voter Affiliation by Town

LBN IND SAM WEP REF

   5,631    6,041      324       54       35        0    4,765     13,110    17,875 31%  33%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Camillus       26   0%     988   5%       0   0%       5   0%       6   0%       0   0%

   6,348    7,129      496       80       41        0    5,412     15,357    20,769 30%  34%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%Cicero       42   0%   1,211   5%       0   0%       8   0%       2   0%       0   0%

  13,177   12,046      702      150      104        0   10,396     28,480    38,876 33%  30%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Clay       75   0%   2,207   5%       0   0%      14   0%       5   0%       0   0%

   6,757    4,606      240       46       48        0    4,608     12,545    17,153 39%  26%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Dewitt       25   0%     812   4%       0   0%      11   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     912    1,407      113       14        7        0      883      2,675     3,558 25%  39%   3%   0%   0%   0%  24%Elbridge       11   0%     206   5%       0   0%       3   0%       2   0%       0   0%

     327      595       38        4        1        0      312      1,051     1,363 23%  43%   2%   0%   0%   0%  22%Fabius        3   0%      83   6%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   3,753    3,636      207       39       44        0    3,084      8,358    11,442 32%  31%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Geddes       14   0%     656   5%       0   0%       5   0%       4   0%       0   0%

     865    1,381       86       12        9        0      935      2,566     3,501 24%  39%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%Lafayette        5   0%     206   5%       0   0%       1   0%       1   0%       0   0%

   4,617    6,212      314       45       37        0    4,056     12,156    16,212 28%  38%   1%   0%   0%   0%  25%Lysander       18   0%     908   5%       0   0%       4   0%       1   0%       0   0%

   8,269    7,603      371       42       72        0    6,450     17,667    24,117 34%  31%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Manlius       44   0%   1,253   5%       0   0%      10   0%       3   0%       0   0%

   1,238    1,659       87       17       25        0    1,213      3,388     4,601 26%  36%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Marcellus        2   0%     359   7%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   5,057    5,179      280       48       62        0    4,201     11,521    15,722 32%  32%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Onondaga       19   0%     867   5%       0   0%       4   0%       5   0%       0   0%

     403      813       43        6        5        0      451      1,370     1,821 22%  44%   2%   0%   0%   0%  24%Otisco        0   0%     100   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   1,415    2,068       97       13       15        0    1,304      3,912     5,216 27%  39%   1%   0%   0%   0%  25%Pompey       13   0%     290   5%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   7,399    5,928      378      106       58        0    5,655     15,060    20,715 35%  28%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%Salina       25   0%   1,157   5%       0   0%       7   0%       2   0%       0   0%

   1,621    2,362       64        5       17        0    1,325      4,413     5,738 28%  41%   1%   0%   0%   0%  23%Skaneateles        7   0%     336   5%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     344      574       13        2        6        0      278      1,008     1,286 26%  44%   1%   0%   0%   0%  21%Spafford        3   0%      65   5%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     513      747       38       11        9        0      516      1,424     1,940 26%  38%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Tully        4   0%     102   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%
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   2,690    3,162      226       32       29        0    2,315      6,672     8,987 29%  35%   2%   0%   0%   0%  25%Van Buren       19   0%     510   5%       0   0%       3   0%       1   0%       0   0%

  71,336   73,148    4,117      726      624        0   58,159 32%  33%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%

County Totals

   162,733   220,892     355   0%  12,316   5%       0   0%      79   0%      32   0%       0   0%
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